ARAVELL GOLF

aravellcolf TROFEU DE TARDOR 2018

Fecha Listado: 29/09/2018
Hora Listado: 15:50:01

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford
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ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFRED
FUENTES ANGULLO, RICARDO
FUENTES MORAL, RICARDO
GOMEZ URENA, RICARDO
DEVONALD, JON ANTHONY
PUIG MAS, JOSEP

CLANCHET CASES, GERARD
HOES , WILFRIED

SIMON SIMON, EVA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE JO
BARROS GESTAL, JOAN JOSEP
GOEMINNE , VERONIQUE
FERRER MUNOZ, VENTURA
BORDES , JEAN PHILIPPE
PORRAS TORRES, LLUIS

ROS ARGANDONA, MARIANO
PORRAS HERRERA, ANTONI
MORVANT GUILLOU, GUILLAUME
VERDUGO CASANOVAS, JORDI
CEBRIAN IRURITA, ROQUE ALEJ
GARCIA VINYALS, MIQUEL ANGE

(Recorrido: LL GOLF CLUB)
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FECHA: 29/09/2018 CODIGO: CB5418130

WO WhbhwWwwWwbhbhhwuoaobhhhhbhowowowwowbh

28
21
33
18
20
21
22
23
23
30
31
20
22
26
20
18
21
22
21
31
20

1a

46
37
36
34
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
28
28
28
25
23
23
23
20
16

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

46
37
36
34
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
28
28
28
25
23
23
23
20
16
N.P



